RISK MANAGEMENT

FORCEFIELD® DIRECTORS & OFFICERS FOR HEALTHCARE ORGANIZATIONS

Risk management is a core element of Allied World's approach to specialty insurance. An effective risk management/loss control program is essential to help mitigate losses during the coverage term and beyond. As such, Allied World offers risk management and loss control services to Healthcare policyholders purchasing or renewing Directors & Officers (D&O) insurance coverage.

ADDED ELEMENTS OF PROTECTION:

Strategic Response®: Recognizing that the first 72 hours following a crisis event are the most critical, Allied World provides our Healthcare policyholders with access to Strategic Response, a 24/7 crisis hotline. Should a crisis occur, Strategic Response will work with and refer executives to professional public relations resources for advice and guidance in managing the situation and mitigating the damage.

In rare instances where the crisis event might involve a child abduction, our Strategic Response team will refer policyholders to an independent, highly regarded global security services provider. These highly trained security professionals are available 24/7 to provide immediate advice and response support to our policyholders - critical assistance from experienced professionals when it matters most.

BOARD OF DIRECTOR RESOURCES

Allied World policyholders who select the Directors and Officers coverage option receive a complimentary copy of the book, *Answering the Call:* Understanding the Duties, Risks and Rewards of Corporate Governance. This concise book contains the necessary information that every director should know about board membership.



This information is provided as a general overview for agents and brokers. Coverage will be underwritten by an insurance subsidiary of Allied World Assurance Company Holdings, Ltd, a Fairfax company ("Allied World"). Such subsidiaries currently carry an A.M. Best rating of "A" (Excellent), a Moody's rating of "A3" (Good) and a Standard & Poor's rating of "A-" (Strong), as applicable. Coverage is offered only through licensed agents and brokers. Actual coverage may vary and is subject to policy language as issued. Coverage may not be available in all jurisdictions. Risk management services are provided or arranged through AWAC Services Company, a member company of Allied World. © 2019 Allied World Assurance Company Holdings, Ltd. All rights reserved.

CONTACT

Please send all risk management inquiries to riskmanagement@awacservices.com

alliedworldinsurance.com/risk-control